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D L L1 L2 <
@ @ mm mm mm mm 5Y) Code @

0.4 2.5 25 155 75 80 10 07525 28
0.5 3.0 25 180 100 80 10 10030 32
0.6 3.5 25 180 100 80 10 10035 35
0.8 4.0 30 200 100 100 10 10040 58
1.0 5.5 30 225 125 100 10 12555 78
1.2 6.5 35 260 150 110 10 15065 115
1.2 8.0 40 295 175 120 10 17580 179
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0 25 140 60 80 10 0600 29
1 30 180 80 100 10 0801 64
2 35 210 100 110 10 1002 94
3 40 270 150 120 10 1503 168
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0 25 140 60 80 10 0600 29
1 30 180 80 100 10 0801 64
2 35 210 100 110 10 1002 94
3 40 270 150 120 10 1503 168
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10 25 140 60 80 10 06010 26
15 25 180 100 80 10 10015 32
20 30 200 100 100 10 10020 53.5
25 30 200 100 100 10 10025 62
30 35 210 100 110 10 10030 92
40 35 260 150 110 10 15040 121
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4 30 225 125 100 10 125040 74
5 30 225 125 100 10 125050 75
5.5 30 225 125 100 10 125055 76
6 35 235 125 110 10 125060 99
7 35 235 125 110 10 125070 110
8 35 235 125 110 10 125080 115
10 B5 235 125 110 10 125100 121
13 40 245 125 120 10 125130 188
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5.0 1 30 185 80 105 10 0801 64
6.0 2 35 215 100 115 10 1002 94
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5.0 1 30 185 80 105 10 0801 64
6.0 2 35 215 100 115 10 1002 94

fvii-105
niTn' 5,1000V 0O'TTI2N 02121 U0

Series Contents ©6:380g
4 Insulated Screwdrivers

V111l ©2.5x75, 4.0x100, 5.5x125

V112 @ 1x80
1 MO051-01 Voltage Tester, 120-250V

Series Contents $9:490g

4 V111 © 2.5x75, 3.5x100, 4.0x100, 5.5x125
2 V112 @® 1x80, 2x100

fv11-506
niTn' 6 ,1000V D'TTIAN D'A12N U0

Series Contents ©6:580g
4 V111 © 3.0x100, 4.0x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150
2 V112 @ 1x80,2x100

fvii-607
nimn'7 ,1000V D'TTIAN 0D'A12N U0

Series Contents ©%:610g
6 Insulated Screwdrivers

V111 © 2.5x75, 4.0x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150

V112 @® 0x60, 1x80
1 MO051-01 Voltage Tester, 120-250V
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fvii-707
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Series Contents ©e:590g
6 Insulated Screwdrivers

V111 © 2.5x75, 3.5x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150

V112 @® 1x80, 2x100
1 MO051-01 Voltage Tester, 120-250V

fvi1-808
niTn' 8 ,1000V D*1TIAN 012N Uo

Series Contents ©%:710g
7 Insulated Screwdrivers

V111 © 2.5x75, 4.0x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150

V112 @® 0x60, 1x80, 2x100
1 MO051-01 Voltage Tester, 120-250V

fv11-707D
niTn' 7 ,1000V D'17I12N 02020 U0
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Series Contents ©0:634¢g
6 Insulated Screwdrivers

V111 © 2.5x75, 3.5x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150

V112 @® 1x80, 2x100
1 MO051-01 Voltage Tester, 120-250V
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nmn' 7 ,1000V o'uta oy a1an

Series Contents ©%:170g
6 Bits, 25mm
961-11 © 1.0x5.5, 1.2x6.5
962-11 @1,2
963-11 ®1,2
1 V114-6 Insulated Bit Holding Screwdriver
fV11-1007
niTn' 7 ,1000V TTIAN 212N
>
Series Contents ©e:170g
6 964-11 Bits, 25mm
@10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40
1 V1ia-6 Insulated Bit Holding Screwdriver
fV11-1107
niTn' 7 ,1000V TTI2n 212an
,r:;-‘*”
Series Contents ©e:170g
6 Bits, 25mm
961-11 © 1.0x5.5, 1.2x6.5, 1.2x8.0
962-11 ®1,2,3
1 Vii4-6 Insulated Bit Holding Screwdriver
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Series Contents <e:891g .
6 Insulated Screwdrivers Series Contents
V11l ©3.0x100, 4.0x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150 30 Viil © 2.5x75, 3.5x100, 4.0x100
V112 @ 1x80, 2x100 5.5x125, 6.5x150, 8.0x175
1 MO051-01 Voltage Tester, 120-250V 20 V112 @ 0x60, 1x80, 2x100, 3x150
fv11-1306

niTn' 6 ,1000V D'TTIAN 1212 'A12n UO

Series Contents ©9:490g
6 V114 @ T10x60, T15x100, T20x100, T25x100
T30x100, T40x150
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niTn' 6 ,1000V D'1TIAN NWILN n0pid '12n Uo

Series Contents ©6:810g
6 V117 O 5.5x125, 6x125, 7x125, 8x125, 10x125, 13x125
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Applicable L
Range mm Code
20 -70mm? 200 200 265
I 15708-02
(box joint .'nnn) 1000V TTI2N NANWN 1''RYD S2:1170
01721 DD N« ﬁmaov Series Contents o ) : g
e o IEC60900 &5 1 15701-321 Insulated Combination Pliers, 180mm
WOI7N0 WX [N 119'Y NAIXN 1790 1 15704-12 Insulated Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 160mm
5 Insulated Screwdrivers
V111l @4.0x100,5.5x125, 6.5x150
V112 @ 1x80, 2x100
1 MO051-01 Voltage Tester, 120-250V
1 157-1508

nIT'N' 8 ,1000V D*TTIAN 0'7) VO

i
i P —
for pipes for nuts
(inch) (mnl:) mLm Code rgé
1-1/2" 36 250 250 378
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1000V TTIAN 722 *7v1 nx'n% '72
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Y13 X7 /..../NITTIAN RIINITTIAN AV0 NYNY7 « A 199000
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Series Contents oe:ll37g
1 15702-311 Insulated Long Nose Pliers, 200mm
1 15704-12 Insulated Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 160mm
5 Insulated Screwdrivers
Applicable L 53 V11l © 4.0x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150
Range mm Code g V112 @ 1x80, 2x100

0.5-16mm? 225 225 260 1 MO051-01 Voltage Tester, 120-250V
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Series Contents ©%:1412g

1 15702-311 Insulated Long Nose Pliers,200mm
1 15704-12 Insulated Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 160mm
1 15706 Insulated Wire Strippers, 180mm
5 Insulated Screwdrivers
V111 S) 2.5x75, 4.0x100, 5.5x125
V112 @ 0x60, 1x80

1 MO051-01 Voltage Tester, 120-250V

1 157-1709
niTn'9,1000V 0*1TIAN n'73 vo

Series Contents ©4%:1412g
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1 15701-321 Insulated Combination Pliers, 180mm
1 15702-311 Insulated Long Nose Pliers, 200mm
1 15704-12 Insulated Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 160mm
5 Insulated Screwdrivers
V111 S) 2.5x75, 4.0x100, 5.5x125
V112 @ 0x60, 1x80

1 MO051-01 Voltage Tester, 120-250V
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1000V NTTIAN 0'71) |'30
T7N78 NT70J2 420 01N «
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2

L

mm Code
190 190
fvi22

1000V NTTIAN niw*n |20
T7N7R NT70J2 420 D17 «

©g®

95

wTh

N1gaoyo, & ¢

2

L

mm Code
190 190
fv586

1000V TTIANn nwiwn |'7N nnan
(S2) Ij7"7'0 NAI0A0 NT70
['UNO DIND NW e

3.0 20.0
4.0 24.0
5.0 25.0
6.0 28.0
8.0 34.0
10.0 36.0

12.0 42.0

mm
130
144
164
180
206
232
260

g

95

wTh

Ntggon o & C

BWSRL

Code

030
040
050
060
080
100
120

Tt

14.5
37.6
43.0
68.0
125
215
334

fve131

NI 6 ,1000V N TTIAN NOj7IA
DIN 3124 ISO 2725 »

DI DN NT70 «

UNN 0D M

D1 D2 L
Size mm mm mm
8 18.0 22.8 45
10 20.0 22.8 45
11 22.0 22.8 45
12 22.8 22.8 45
13 24.0 22.8 45
14 26.0 22.8 45
17 30.0 22.8 47
19 32.0 22.8 47

fve132

1000V NTTIAN U'XY N'T!

DIN 3122 1SO 3525 «

DT DN NT70 «

|[NIT NAIXN TA' DY [T2'7M DN NT790 72m «

wTn
3/8“

Ntooov . & C

L

i

Code

080
100
110
120
130
140
170
190

@

g
29.0
30.0
31.6
31.6
34.5
36.6
54.0
54.5

wTNn
3/§

27

N1gaay, & ¢

T
Iy
H L
Teeth mm mm mm Code rgé
72 38 61 198 072 308.5



https://www.gbtools.co.il/V586-TEAM
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V6131-TEAM
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V121-190
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V122-190
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V6132-072

fv6134 wTn
1000V TTIAN nOIA7 T N'T 3/8“

DI'TAIDND NT7A »
UNN DNDM e 1000 V
ﬁ IEC60900 C

Quick release
—»

mLm nln-]rh Code é?é
210 160 200 362
lv6137-61 wTn
1000V ,NTTIAN [YX U NojI2 35
7422, DIN 1220 «

DI'TIIDND NT70 »
UNN DN M' e

ALY & C

D L
. mm mm Code é?é
4 22.8 T 040 46.8
5 22.8 7 050 52.7
6 22.8 7 060 55.5
8 22.8 7 080 61.3
1Vv6133 wTn
1000V TTIAN NOIA7 1" INN 3/§
DIN 3823 ISO 3326

DI'TIIDND NT70 »

1000 v
UNN DD M e ﬁ IECE0900 C

Quick release

—_—

L >

\ |

s ———

L

Size mm Code é?é

5" 142 125 126

10" 267 250 262

D'TTIAN 0'7D

fve141 WwTN
1000V NITI71 6 ATTIAN NOjIA 1/2“

DIN 3124 1SO 2725 »
DI'TIIDND NT70 » ﬁ}gggo\éoo c

UNN DD AM' e

Size rﬁr]h n[:rzn mLm Code rgé
10 21.0 26.8 55 100 58.5
11 23.0 26.8 55 110 59.5
12 24.0 26.8 55 120 61.5
13 25.0 26.8 55 130 63.2
14 26.0 26.8 55 140 64.5
17 31.0 26.8 55 170 76.0
19 33.0 26.8 55 190 77.0
22 36.0 26.8 55 220 91.5
24 38.0 26.8 55 240 95.0
fv6142 WwTn
1000V NTTIAN U'XT N'T I3

DIN 3522 ISO 3335 «
DT DN NT70 «
[NIT NAIXN TA' DY 722710 DND NT79n 7'am 72T

Ntgoov o &

o] O —)
H L _.. D
o]
D H L
Teeth mm mm mm Code rgé

72 46.8 72 250 072 547

JamodpIym


https://www.gbtools.co.il/V6137-61-TEAM
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V6133-TEAM
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V6141-TEAM
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V6134-200
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V6142-072

D'TTIAN 0'7D

fve143 wTn
1000V TTIAN NIOPIAY )'INN 1/2“

32231SO0 3315 «
DI'TIIDND NT70 » ﬁ}gggo‘éoo c

UNN DM M«

Quick release

_—

E@ﬂﬂ
L
Size mm Code é?é
5" 142 125 201
10" 267 250 433
lve144 wTNn
1000V TTIAN nOpPIA T 212m l/“
DI'TAIDND NT70 » 2

URR DM M * Nigoon o & C

Quick release

Size mLm Code rgc
210 160 200 510
fv6147-61 wTn
1000V ATTIAN |78 U NOj712 1/2“

DIN 7422, DIN 3120

DT DN NT70 . Ntooov AN o

UXN DM M e

. mDm mLm Code rgc
5 26.8 95 050 86.0
6 26.8 95 060 91.8
8 26.8 95 080 99.3
10 26.8 95 100 108.5

fv241

1000V TTI2n NINA n¥? hNan
DIN 2230, ISO 10202

15° 7W NNT2 NINA DXj7 «

DITAIDNI NT70 .

UNN DD MM e

Nigoon o & C

wTN

A B L

Size mm mm mm
8 25.0 8.0 102.0
10 28.8 9.0 112.0
11 28.8 9.0 112.0
12 33.0 9.8 130.0
13 33.0 9.8 130.0
14 36.8 10.0 152.0
15 36.8 10.0 152.0
17 36.8 11.3 162.5
19 36.8 11.6 177.5
22 36.8 13.2 197.5
24 36.8 15.0 222.5

fv243

Code

080
100
110
120
130
140
150
170
190
220
240

75° 12131 32'1,1000V TTIaN 221 NNAN
N 1e8s00 €5 C

DIN 838, ISO 10104 «
75°7W NMNT NIID 1220 .
DI'TAIDND NT70 e

UNN DD AM' e

62.5

80
105
135
188
251

wThn

MO ————————

B :i%éi 75°
Size mAm mBm mLm Code rgé

8 20 8.6 125 080 60

10 22 10.6 145 100 78
11 23.7 10.8 155 110 94
12 23.7 10.8 165 120 93
13 26.7 11.8 175 130 127
14 28 12.4 185 140 147
15 31.3 13.5 195 150 144
17 34.3 14.8 215 170 173
19 38.5 15.9 235 190 218
22 38.5 15.9 265 220 279

24 43.3 16.8 285

240

351


https://www.gbtools.co.il/V6143-TEAM
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V6147-61-TEAM
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V241-TEAM
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V243-TEAM
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V6144-200

D'TTIAN 0'7D

fv249 i B ve13-0308 WTN
1000V TTIAN 'TAW NNAN Atggey A ¢ nIT'N' 8 ,1000V NITTIAN [7X NIOIA UO l/i

DIN DIN 3117 »
DITI DN NT70 3/£

NN N7'TaN 18-2%-1n71TA0"N'7 NN'NA »
WIN'wN D{PTINN NIY
|UNO DN NN e

Ntgaayo, & ¢

Series Contents
A L 4 V6137-61 3/8" Insulated Bit Socket, HX
Size r(nnr‘naX) mm Code é?c 4,5,6,8mm
8" 28 213 200 260 4 V6147-61 1/2" Insulated Bit Socket, HX
10" 33 264 250 423 5, 6,8, 10mm
1 V613-0208 TR N v614-0209
niTn' 8,1000V NITTIAN niopia vuo 3/£ nrTn' 9,1000V NITTIAN nioyi ue

Aoy EC

-
-1
§

©0:700g

wTh
1 /i
ANV & C

Series Contents ©9:390g Series

8 V6131 3/8" Insulated Sockets, 6-Point 7 V6141
8,10,11,12,13,14,17,19mm

Contents

©0: 760g

1/2" Insulated Sockets, 6-Point
10,11,12,13,14,17,19, 22, 24mm

J9MOdITYM


https://www.gbtools.co.il/_V249-200-TEAM
https://www.gbtools.co.il/_V614-0209
https://www.gbtools.co.il/_V613-0208
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V613-0308

D'TTIAN 0'7D UO

fv241-0111 TR B Vv241-0223
niTn' 11,1000V 0*17IAN NINA nXy? Ninhan vo

wTn

nITN' 23,1000V D'TTIAN NIOj7IAI 017D UO

ALY D C

Series Contents ©6:1095g Series Contents 50:5.28kg
11 V241 Insulated Open End Wrench el Eiied Seramaliver
8,10, 11,12,13,14,15,17,19, 22,24 2 Vil1 =) 4.0x100, 6.5x150
2 Vii2 @ 1x80, 2x100
1 MO051-01 Voltage tester
I V243'0111 wTn 11 V241 Insulated Open End Wrench
,1000V D*TTIAN 221 NINNAN UO 18820500 &5 C 8,10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 11, 19, 22, 24
o 2 15701-321 Insulated Combination Pliers, 180mm, 200mm
niTn' 11,75 0" 1 15704-21 Insulated Heavy Duty Diagonal
Cutting Nippers, 200mm
1 15704-12 Insulated Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 160mm
1 15702-311 Insulated Long Nose Pliers, 200mm
1 15703-311 Insulated Bent Nose Pliers, 200mm
1 15706 Insulated Wire Strippers, 180mm
§Vv243-0223 wTn

Series Contents ©9:1764g
11 v243 Insulated Ring Wrench, 75° Offset Ring
8,10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15,17, 19, 22, 24
I V58-0107 wTn
1000V D'TTIAN D'WILN |l7N ninnhan vo
1 1
nrTn: 7 o &
Series
2 V1ll
2 V112
1 MO051-01
11 V243
2 15701-321
1 15704-21
1 15704-12
Series Contents ©0:837g 1 15702-311
7 V586 Insulated Hex Key Wrench 1 15703-311
@ 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 8.0, 10.0, 12.0 1 15706

niTn' 23,1000V D'TTIAN NIOpIAl D75 vo

Ntooon . & C

$9:5.96kg

Contents

Insulated Screwdriver

© 4.0x100, 6.5x150

@ 1x80, 2x100

Voltage tester

Insulated Ring Wrench, 75° Offset Ring
8,10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22, 24
Insulated Combination Pliers, 180mm, 200mm
Insulated Heavy Duty Diagonal

Cutting Nippers, 200mm

Insulated Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 160mm
Insulated Long Nose Pliers, 200mm
Insulated Bent Nose Pliers, 200mm
Insulated Wire Strippers, 180mm


https://www.gbtools.co.il/_V241-0111
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V243-0111
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V58-0107
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V241-0223
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V243-0223

1 Vv613-0116 wn
nIT'N' 16,1000V D'TTIaN NIopIal 07 UO 3/£
721

Series Contents ©9:2.54kg
4 V6137-61 3/8" Insulated Bit Socket, HX, 95mm
4,5,6,8
8 V6131 Insulated Socket, 6-Point
8,10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19
1 V6132 3/8" Insulated Ratchet Handle, 198mm
2 V6133 3/8" Insulated Extension Bar, 125mm, 250mm
1 V6134 Insulated T Bend Driver, 210mm
1 V613-0328 wTn
niTn' 28,1000V D*TTIAN NIOIAI n'72 vo 3/§
72T

O - = [

(S

D'TTIAN 0'7D UO

N1ooov . & C

Aoy & C

Series

V111
V112
Vi1l
V6131

V6132
V6133
V6134
V241

15701-321
15704-12
M051-01

Contents e%:2.9
Insulated Screwdrivers

©4x100, 5.5x125

@ 1x80, 2x100

Insulated Foldable Knife, 190mm

Insulated Socket, 6-Point

8,10, 11,12, 13,14, 17,19

3/8" Insulated Ratchet Handle, 198mm
3/8" Insulated Extension Bar, 125mm
Insulated T Bend Driver, 210mm

Insulated Open End Wrench

8,10, 11,12,13,14,15,17,19

Insulated Combination Pliers, 180mm
Insulated Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 160mm
Voltage tester

kg

1Vv614-0117 WTN
nIT'n' 17,1000V D'TTIan NIojiail 07 U0 I/y
721

N

N1ooov . & C

Series
V6147-61

V6141
V6142

V6143
V6144

Contents ©9:3.91kg
1/2" Insulated Bit Socket, HX, 95mm

5,6,8,10

1/2" Insulated Socket, 6-Point

10,11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22, 24

1/2" Insulated Ratchet Handle, 250mm

1/2" Insulated Extension Bar, 125mm, 250mm
Insulated T Bend Driver, 210mm

JTamodpITym


https://www.gbtools.co.il/V613-0116
https://www.gbtools.co.il/V613-0328
https://www.gbtools.co.il/_V614-0117

DTN 771D 07D 'wan

! A24-1125S

,0"72 '"wan 4 oy "7N0 DTN
niTn' 126 1000V

2R BB B P ®wE
I TR TR TR TR TR Py R

L B B B | [B1 I B CE
e R BB I I I !=. !‘ !I I
—e——mmiiiinbilill L BERED
c;r_'-—q-w——-—-hl

Cle i O s —
Pehch) o ] G

Fdidobbobobotodos (O

A-PCO02S


https://www.gbtools.co.il/__A24-1125S

JTamodpITym

DTN 771D 07D 'wWan

l A24-1069S | NEW |

,0172 'Wan 4 oy '71N0 NTITN Ntgoov O\ o
niTn' 69 1000V

20

o e e N

) P Sy T S T ™

B EN R

Series

V111
V112
V113
V114

M051-01

V111
V117

10212
10213
V249
15701-321
15702-311
15703-311
15704-12
15704-21

15706
15707-1
15708-02
Vi21l
V122
V586

V6131

V6132
V6133
V6134
V6137-61

Contents

Insulated Screwdrivers

© 2.5x75, 3.0x100, 3.5x100, 4x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150

@ 0x60, 1x80, 2x100, 3x150

@ 0x60, 1x80, 2x100, 3x150

@ T10x60, T15x100, T20x100, T25x100,
T30x100, T40x150

Voltage Tester, 120-250V

Insulated Screwdrivers

© 8x175

(@] 4x125, 5x125, 5.5x125, 6x125, 7x125,
8x125, 10x125, 13x125

© @ 5.0x1x80, 6.0x2x100

© ® 5.0x1x80, 6.0x2x100

Insulated Adjustable Wrench, 200mm, 250mm

Insulated Combination Pliers, 200mm

Insulated Long Nose Pliers, 200mm

Insulated Bent Nose Pliers, 200mm

Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 160mm

Insulated Heavy Duty

Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 200mm

Insulated Wire Strippers, 180mm

Insulated Twin Cable Cutter, 200mm

Insulated Water Pump Pliers (Box Joint), 250mm

Insulated Foldable Knife, 190mm

Insulated Foldable Knife, 190mm

Insulated Hex Key Wrench

{ } 3.0,4.0,5.0,6.0,8.0, 10, 12

3/8"Insulated Socket, 6-Point

8,10,11,12,13,14,17,19

3/8" Insulated Ratchet Handle

Insulated Extension Bar, 125mm, 250mm

3/8"Insulated T Bend Driver, 210mm

3/8"Insulated Bit Socket, HX

® 4,5,6,8


https://www.gbtools.co.il/_A24-1069S

Jamodpaym

I A-PC09
1000V nIT'N' 21,073 UO

I A-PC11

Series
20

V111l

V112

V113

V114

1 MO051-01

I A-PC10
1000V NnIT'N' 15 ,0'72 UO

Contents
Insulated Screwdrivers
© 2.5x75, 3.0x100, 3.5x100, 4x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150
@ 0x60, 1x80, 2x100, 3x150
@ 0x60, 1x80, 2x100, 3x150
@ T10x60, T15x100, T20x100, T25x100,
T30x100, T40x150
Voltage Tester, 120-250V

wTN
Ntooon . A C

Series
13

V111

V117

10212
10213
2 V249

Contents

Insulated Screwdrivers

© 8x175

(@) 4x125, 5x125, 5.5x125, 6x125, 7x125,
8x125, 10x125, 13x125

© @ 5.0x1x80, 6.0x2x100

© ® 5.0x1x80, 6.0x2x100

Insulated Adjustable Wrench, 200mm, 250mm

N1oooN . & C

©9:2152g

©9:2729.5¢

1000V NIT'N' 8,072 VO

n'72 'Wan

wTN
AWV & C

Series Contents ©0:3006.5g
1 15701-321 Insulated Combination Pliers, 200mm
1 15702-311 Insulated Long Nose Pliers, 200mm
1 15703-311 Insulated Bent Nose Pliers, 200mm
1 15704-12 Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 160mm
1 15704-21 Insulated Heavy Duty
Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 200mm
1 15706 Insulated Wire Strippers, 180mm
1 15707-1 Insulated Twin Cable Cutter, 200mm
1 15708-02 Insulated Water Pump Pliers (Box Joint), 250mm
I A-PC12 wTn
1000V nIT'N' 25,073 VO 3/8"

[y

BENR

Series
V121
V122
V586

V6131

V6132
V6133
V6134
V6137-61

N1goev, & ¢

Contents ©9:3297.2¢g

Insulated Foldable Knife, 190mm
Insulated Foldable Knife, 190mm
Insulated Hex Key Wrench

@ 3.0,4.0,5.0,6.0, 8.0, 10, 12
3/8"Insulated Socket, 6-Point
8,10,11,12,13,14,17,19

3/8" Insulated Ratchet Handle
Insulated Extension Bar, 125mm, 250mm
3/8"Insulated T Bend Driver, 210mm
3/8"Insulated Bit Socket, HX

@ 4,56,8



https://www.gbtools.co.il/A-PC12
https://www.gbtools.co.il/A-PC11
https://www.gbtools.co.il/_A-PC10
https://www.gbtools.co.il/_A-PC09

nwnn NI'WYNY7 0'TTIAN 0D'7)
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https://www.gbtools.co.il/search?q=1000V&adv=true&cid=0&isc=true&mid=14&pf=&pt=&sid=true&adv=false&isc=false&sid=false

BUILT 01
REPUTATIC

WHIRLPOWER, A BRAND FOR CHAMPIONS!

5885807 |I'7II'] J1.X 34 701NN 2N
03-6506768 :0i71 | 03-6506767 :|In7U
info@gbtools.co.il

whirlpower.

127w INRY NN Nnwn
www.gbtools.co.il D'VXIN N71y77
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https://www.gbtools.co.il/
mailto:info@gbtools.co.il

